
TIME SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM Doctor,

4:30 AM Doctor

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM The Holy Rosary Morning Offering

7:00 AM Word on Fire™
Sunday Comm /Your 

Next Mission

7:30 AM
The Voice of the 

Shepherd
Live with Passion

8:00 AM
Sunday Comm /Your 

Next Mission

8:30 AM Live with Passion

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM The Voice of the Shepherd

2:00 PM Word on Fire TM

2:30 PM Live with Passion

3:00 PM Sung Chaplet Sung Chaplet

3:30 PM Blessed2Play
The Voice of the 

Shepherd

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM The View from the Pew Forming Faithful Families

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM Blazing The Trail Living Stones
The Voice of 

the Shepherd
Blazing the Trail

Live with 

Passion

The View from 

the Pew
Living Stones

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM Live with Passion

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM Family Theater Life is Worth Living

11:30 PM

Rev. 4/1/2023

The Miracle 

Hunter

   The Doctor is In -  LIVE call-in: 1-877-573-7825

The Glory of the 

Mass

Chaplet of Divine Mercy & The Evening Review (Stations of the Cross on Lenten Fridays)

The Fathers of 

Mercy Hour

The Miracle Hunter Called To Communion with Dr. David Anders

Christ is the Answer With Fr. John Riccardo
The Glory of the 

Mass

Al Kresta in the Afternoon

The Holy Rosary - The Rosary is a Place with Fr Benedict Groeschel and Simonetta

EWTN News Nightly

Chaplet of Divine Mercy, followed by Catholic Answers

        Catholic Answers Live - Live call-in: 1-888-318-7884                                          

(Joined in Progress at 3:15 pm, following Chaplet of Divine Mercy)   

Schedule subject to change

Fire on the Earth/Food for the Journey

The Holy Rosary 

Saturday Mass from 

EWTN (Encore)

Need Prayer? Call 503-285-3737 or go online to www.MaterDeiRadio.com.

Father Spitzer's 

Universe

Mother Angelica 

Live ClassicsThe Journey Home The Journey Home

The Sunday Mass from 

EWTN Chapel (Encore)

The Daily Mass from EWTN Chapel (Encore)

Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (encore)

The Drew Mariani Show™ with Live Chaplet

Fr. Simon Says™ With Fr. Richard T. Simon (encore)

KBVM 88.3 FM    
Portland/Salem/Vancouver

KMME 94.9 & 100.5 FM 
Eugene/Springfield/Cottage Grove

Mornings with Mother Angelica

The Cale Clarke Show (encore)

Scripture & Tradition
Father Spitzer's 

Universe

The World Over 

(encore)

The World Over 

(encore)

Daybreak™

The Daily Mass from EWTN Chapel

Fire on the Earth/Food for the Journey

Father Spitzer's 

Universe

The Spirit World 

The Holy Rosary

Morning Air® LIVE call-in: 1-888-914-9149

The Sunday Mass from 

EWTN Chapel / Stories 

from the Heart

The Sunday Mass from 

EWTN Chapel (Encore)

The Morning Blend with David and Brenda
Christ is the 

Answer

Daily Mass from EWTN (Encore) 
Daily Bread with Fr. Al Lauer

Saturday Mass from 

EWTN (Encore)

Doctor, Doctor

Fathers of Mercy 

Hour

Christ is the Answer The Spirit World 

Best of The Inner 

Life®The Inner Life ® - LIVE call-in: 1-888-914-9149
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