KBVM 88.3 FM

Portland/Salem/Vancouver



KMME 94.9 & 100.5 FM

Eugene/Springfield/Cottage Grove

TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
12:00 AM 12:30 AM	Scripture & Tradition	Mornings with Mother Angelica		Father Spitzer's Universe
1:00 AM 1:30 AM	The World Over (encore)	The Cale Clarke Show (encore)		The World Over (encore)
2:00 AM 2:30 AM	Fr. Simon Says™ With Fr. Richard T. Simon (encore)			
3:00 AM 3:30 AM	Daybreak™			
4:00 AM 4:30 AM	Doctor, Doctor	Morning Air® LIVE call-in: 1-888-914-9149		
5:00 AM 5:30 AM	The Sunday Mass from EWTN Chapel / Stories			
6:00 AM	from the Heart	The Holy Rosary		
6:30 AM	The Holy Rosary	Fire on the Earth/Food for the Journey		Morning Offering
7:00 AM	Word on Fire™	The Morning Blend with David and Brenda		Sunday Comm /Your Next Mission
7:30 AM	The Voice of the Shepherd			Live with Passion
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Sunday Comm /Your Next Mission Live with Passion			Christ is the Answer
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Father Spitzer's Universe	The Inner Life ® - LIVE call-in: 1-888-914-9149		Best of The Inner Life®
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Christ is the Answer	wer The Doctor is In - LIVE call-in: 1-877-573-7825		The Spirit World
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	The Miracle Hunter	Called To Communion with Dr. David Anders		Doctor, Doctor
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	The Sunday Mass from EWTN (Encore) Daily Mass from EWTN (Encore) Daily Bread with Fr. Al Lauer		Saturday Mass from EWTN (Encore)	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	The Voice of the Shepherd	The Drew Mariani Show™ with Live Chaplet		Fathers of Mercy Hour
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	The Glory of the Mass	Christ is the Answer With Fr. John Riccardo		Word on Fire ™ Live with Passion
3:00 PM	Sung Chaplet	Chaplet of Divine Mercy, followed by Catholic Answers		Sung Chaplet
3:30 PM	Blessed2Play	Catholic Answers Live - Live call-in: 1-888-318-7884		The Voice of the Shepherd
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	The Spirit World (Joined in Progress at 3:15 pm, following Chaplet of Divine Mercy)		The Glory of the Mass	
5:00 PM 5:30 PM	The Fathers of Mercy Hour	Al Kresta in the Afternoon		The Miracle Hunter
6:00 PM	The View from the Pew	EWTN News Nightly		Forming Faithful Families
6:30 PM		The Holy Rosary - The Rosary is a Place with Fr Benedict Groeschel and Simonetta		
7:00 PM	Ch	Chaplet of Divine Mercy & The Evening Review (Stations of the Cross on Lenten Fridays)		
7:30 PM	Blazing The Trail	Living Stones The Voice of the Shepherd Blazing the Trail Live with Passion	The View from the Pew	Living Stones
8:00 PM 8:30 PM	The Sunday Mass from EWTN Chapel (Encore)	The Daily Mass from EWTN Chapel (Encore)		Saturday Mass from EWTN (Encore)
9:00 PM 9:30 PM	Live with Passion	Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (encore)		Father Spitzer's Universe
10:00 PM 10:30 PM		The Journey Home Mother Angelica Live Classics The Journey Ho		The Journey Home
11:00 PM	Family Theater	Fire on the Earth/Food for the Journey		Life is Worth Living
11:30 PM		The Holy Rosary		
Schedule subject to change Need Prayer? Call 503-285-3737 or go online to www.MaterDeiRadio.com. Rev. 4/1/202				